
Remember

These

Winners

Nick Kreider exhibited hie heevyweight Hampchirecroatbred gilt to eupreme champion at the 1994SolancoFair. Dave Hartman was the Judge.
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HIGHLIGHTS OF THE FAIR

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

10:00 am

3:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

WEDNESDAY. SEPTEMBER 20
Judging Dairy Cattle

Various Exhibit Judging

Judging Sheep
Parade

10:00a.m.

Tug of \Wr
Lightweight and HeavyweightDivision

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21
JudgingDairy Cattle

5:00 p.m.

JudgingSwine
Judging Beef
Baby Parade

6:00 p.m.

Animal Roundup Contest
(registration 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.)

FRIDAY. SEPTEMBER 22
Tractor Driving Contest
FFA, 4-H, and Open Class

6:30 p.m.

Celebrity Invitational Milking Contest
Market Livestock Sale
Youth Participation Awards will be awarded before Steer Sale
the Show/Sale bam.

Peanut and Candy Scramble
(Age 5 and Under)

8:00 p.m. Obstacle Course
(registration 7:15 p.m. - 7:45 p.m.)
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See U«At Th> SOLAWCO FAIK »SeptetMttthnttnd
'nits On Display:

VAN DALE’
SERIES 5000, 3 FT COMBINATION

LAGOON & PIT PUMP

• Van Dale 3300 Gal. Manure Tanker
• K & S 4 Auger Trailer Mixer/Feeder

• Tomahawk 100 Small Sq. Bale Processor
• VanDale Remanuf. 18 Ft. Center Drive Unloader

See Theee

MOISTURE

ROUND BALE PROCESSOR


