Remember

These

Winners



Nick Kreider exhibited his heavyweight Hampshire crossbred gilt to supreme champion at the 1994 Solanco Fair. Dave Hartman was the judge.



HIGHLIGHTS OF THE FAIR

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20

10:00 a.m.	Judging Dairy Cattle
10:00 a.m.	Various Exhibit Judging
2:00 p.m.	Judging Sheep
6:30 p.m.	Parade
8:30 p.m.	Tug of Wil r Lightweight and Heavyweight Division

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21

10:00 a.m.	Judging Dairy Cattle
3:00 p.m.	Judging Swine
7:00 p.m.	Judging Beef
7:00 p.m.	Baby Parade
7:15 p.m.	Animal Roundup Contest (registration 6:00 p.m 7:00 p.m.)

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 22

10:00 a.m.	Tractor Driving Contest FFA, 4-H, and Open Class
5:00 p.m.	Celebrity Invitational Milking Contest
6:00 p.m.	Market Livestock Sale Youth Participation Awards will be awarded before Steer Sale in the Show/Sale barn.
6:30 p.m.	Peanut and Candy Scramble (Age 5 and Under)
8:00 p.m.	Obstacle Course (registration 7:15 p.m 7:45 p.m.)

<section-header>See Us At The SOLANCO FAIR • September 20th thru 22nd See These Units On Display:





TOMAHAWK MOISTURE ROUND BALE PROCESSOR



SERIES 5000, 3 PT COMBINATION



<u>Also On Display</u>

- Van Dale 3300 Gal. Manure Tanker
- K & S 4 Auger Trailer Mixer/Feeder
- Tomahawk 100 Small Sq. Bale Processor
- VanDale Remanuf. 18 Ft. Center Drive Unloader